Leisure Quarter

A taste of Gloucester Quays

Vibrant restaurants offering alfresco dining and tastes
from around the world, you're spoilt for choice.
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Brewhouse & Kitchen
Opens August 2015

cineworld
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10 screen Cinema

Our new state of the art Cineworld 10 screen cinema
complex features the very latest in digital sound and
projection. Visitors enjoy more comfortable, wider seats that
offer the best possible viewing experience. And a variety of
screen sizes allows increased choice in types of films and
performances to cater to all audiences.

www.cineworld.co.uk
Cineworld Cinema 0871 200 2000

£1 Parking
Parking is only £1 for 6 hours between 6pm-3:30am,
7 days a week.
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The Gym is the most affordable, flexible
and rewarding gym membership
around - without compromising on
quality - and we've got the award to

prove it. From only £12.99 a month, The Gym is available to you

24 hours a day, and there are no contracts for our members.

Join today!

The Gym 0844 3843286

Find out more at www.thegymgroup.com

olore Guide

About Gloucester Quays Over 60 outlet stores, restaurants, cafés and cinema

With a fabulous Outlet Shopping Centre, Antiques Centre, -
Gloucester Waterways Museum, multi-screen cinema, L
Historic Docks and more restaurants and bars opening

throughout the year, Gloucester Quays is a great day out for

the whole family. There is so much for everyone o see and

explore, whatever their age. Gloucester Quays is home to

some of the UK's favourite brands with over 60 outlet stores,

restaurants and cafés stocking a host of well-known names.

INnformation

Store Opening Hours
Mon — Fri:  10am — 8pm
Sat: 10am - 7pm
Sun: 10am - 5pm*
Bank Hols: 10am — 6pm**
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Restaurants open until late.

Gloucester Quays Antiques Cenire Opening Hours
Mon - Sat: 10am - 5pm
Sun: 11Tam - 5pm

Contact us

Gloucester Quays Outlet, St Ann Way, Gloucester GL1 5SH
Information Desk 01452 338933

Email cservices@gloucesterquays.co.uk

Website
For further information please visit gloucesterquays.co.uk
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*To comply with the Sunday Trading Act larger stores will open from 11am — 5pm. Easter Sunday
trading hours excludes M&S Outlet, Next Clearance, Gap Outlet, Nike Factory Store, Jacques Vert
Group Ouflet and Suit Direct Clearance Outlet. **Bank Holiday frading hours may vary.

u twitter.com/GloucesterQuays

3 ; | ; —— - —— e ——— pr—

Ry R Gloucester Quays
J% g.t b= '-,"_: hf ~_.  Upto 70% off Fashion, Food & Film
Hﬁ!‘-‘ﬁ“ r"‘{ ﬁp;f:’ Z{-" bt W : outlet shopping gloucesterquays.co.uk

ML Y e .



Store Directory

Leisure Quarter

Accessories
Antler
Osprey London

Books, music & entertainment

Hallimark Outlet
The Works Outlet

Children

Gap Outlet
M&S Outlet
Next Clearance

Food, drink & confectionery

Cadbury Factory Outlet
Caffe Nero

Costa Coffee

Pasty Presto

Thomtons

Footwear
L.K.Bennett
M&S Outlet
Next Clearance
Pavers Shoes

Health & beauty
Holland & Barrett
The Fragrance Shop

Home

Bedeck

Denby Outlet

Home & Cook

Le Creuset

Next Home Clearance
ProCook

The Gift Company
Villeroy & Boch

Jewellery
Chapelle Jewellery

Ladieswear
Alexon
AllSaints

Austin Reed
Calvin Klein Jeans
Cotton Traders
Crew Clothing
Dash

Double Two
Eastex

Gap Outlet
Hawes & Curtis

43
09

70
54
02

42
68
24
39
33

16
54
02
65

66b
27

44-45
46
66¢
36

03

67

52
40-41

48-49

13-14
80-81
58
38
62
22
13-14
55
13-14
70
66d

Jacques Vert Group Outlet
Jaeger

Kaliko

Klass Collection
L.K.Bennett

M&S Outlet

Minuet Petite

Musto

Next Clearance

Planet

Precis

Roman Originals
Windsmoor

White Stuff

Lingerie

Calvin Klein Underwear
M&S Outlet

Next Clearance

Menswear
AllSaints

Austin Reed
Calvin Klein Jeans
Chester Barrie
Cotton Traders
Crew Clothing
Double Two

Gap Outlet
Hawes & Curtis
Jaeger

M&S Outlet

Musto

Next Clearance
Paul Costelloe
Suit Direct Clearance Outlet
White Stuff

Sport & outdoor leisure
Asics

Cotton Traders
Gloucester Rugby
Mountfain Warehouse
Musto

Nike Factory Store
The North Face
Onitsuka Tiger

Quba & Co

Regatta

Trespass

Antiques
Gloucester Quays
Antiques Centre

13-14 Dining & leisure

17 Restaurants

13-14 Bill's 71-72a
61 Brewhouse & Kitchen* R1

16 Chimichanga R5

54 Coal Giill & Bar R3
13-14 Ed's Easy Diner R10
20 Nando’s 105a
02 PizzaExpress 104
13-14 Portivo Lounge R8
13-14 T.G.l Friday’s R7

66a Zizzi R6
13-14

Leisure
37

The Gym m

9 Cineworld 92-93
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80-81
58
38
35
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22
55
70
66d
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02 OUTLET

21

56-57
37

31
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05
20
10-12
28-29
30
37a
06
07

Travelodd!
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Facllities key
Ground Floor @

*Cusfomer Services @

Ground Floor Q

*Cash machine

*Disabled toilet
(Radar Key required)

oLiff

«Stairs

Ground Floor 6

*Car park pay
machine

*Cash machine

*Disabled toilet
(Radar Key required)

oLiff

«Stairs

Ground Floor @

oLift
«Stairs

LLANTHONY ROAD

CITY CENTRE DOCKS ENTRANCE

Toilets

Toilets/Baby
Change

First Floor

*Car park pay
machine (also on second
and third floor)

e Lift

« Stairs

«Toilets

First Floor
*Baby change
*Car park pay
machine (also on Level 2 & 3)
«Disabled toilet
(Radar Key required)
o Lift
« Stairs
«Toilets

First Floor
e Lift
« Stairs



