Leisure Quarter

A taste of Gloucester Quays

Vibrant restaurants offering alfresco dining and tastes from around the world, you're spoilt for choice.





















Brewhouse & Kitchen



10 screen Cinema

Our new state of the art Cineworld 10 screen cinema complex features the very latest in digital sound and projection. Visitors enjoy more comfortable, wider seats that offer the best possible viewing experience. And a variety of screen sizes allows increased choice in types of films and performances to cater to all audiences.

www.cineworld.co.uk

Cineworld Cinema 0871 200 2000

£1 Parkina

Parking is only £1 for 6 hours between 6pm-3:30am, 7 days a week.

About Gloucester Quays

With a fabulous Outlet Shopping Centre, Antiques Centre, Gloucester Waterways Museum, multi-screen cinema. Historic Docks and more restaurants and bars opening throughout the year, Gloucester Quays is a great day out for the whole family. There is so much for everyone to see and explore, whatever their age. Gloucester Quays is home to some of the UK's favourite brands with over 60 outlet stores, restaurants and cafés stocking a host of well-known names.

Store Opening Hours

Mon - Fri: 10am - 8pm Sat: 10am - 7pm Sun: 10am - 5pm* Bank Hols: 10am - 6pm**

Restaurants open until late.

Gloucester Quays Antiques Centre Opening Hours

Mon - Sat: 10am - 5pm Sun: 11am - 5pm

Contact us

Gloucester Quays Outlet, St Ann Way, Gloucester GL1 5SH Information Desk 01452 338933

Email cservices@gloucesterquays.co.uk

For further information please visit **gloucesterquays.co.uk**



facebook.com/gloucesterquays



twitter.com/GloucesterQuavs

outlet shopping

*To comply with the Sunday Trading Act larger stores will open from 11am – 5pm. Easter Sunday trading hours excludes M&S Outlet, Next Clearance, Gap Outlet, Nike Factory Store, Jacques Vert Group Outlet and Suit Direct Clearance Outlet. **Bank Holiday trading hours may vary.

The Gym is the most affordable, flexible quality - and we've got the award to

24 hours a day, and there are no contracts for our members.

The Gvm 0844 3843286

Find out more at www.thegymgroup.com

Store Guide



Fashion, Food & Film

gloucesterquays.co.uk

Accessories		Jacques Vert Group Outlet	13-14
Antler	23	Jaeger	17
Osprey London	19	Kaliko	13-14
Books, music & entertainmen	nt	Klass Collection	61
Hallmark Outlet	43	L.K.Bennett	16
The Works Outlet	09	M&S Outlet	54
		Minuet Petite	13-14
Children		Musto	20
Gap Outlet	70	Next Clearance	02 13-14
M&S Outlet	54	Planet Precis	13-14
Next Clearance	02		13-14 66a
Food, drink & confectionery		Roman Originals Windsmoor	13-14
Cadbury Factory Outlet	42	White Stuff	37
Caffè Nero	68	Lingerie	3/
Costa Coffee	24	Calvin Klein Underwear	69
Pasty Presto	39	M&S Outlet	54
Thorntons	33	Next Clearance	02
Footwear			02
L.K.Bennett	16	Menswear	
M&S Outlet	54	AllSaints	80-81
Next Clearance	02	Austin Reed	58
Pavers Shoes	65	Calvin Klein Jeans	38
	00	Chester Barrie	35
Health & beauty		Cotton Traders	62
Holland & Barrett	66b	Crew Clothing	22
The Fragrance Shop	27	Double Two	55
Home		Gap Outlet	70
Bedeck	44-45	Hawes & Curtis	66d
Denby Outlet	46	Jaeger	17
Home & Cook	66C	M&S Outlet	54
Le Creuset	36	Musto	20
Next Home Clearance	03	Next Clearance	02
ProCook	67	Paul Costelloe	21
The Gift Company	52	Suit Direct Clearance Outlet	56-57
Villeroy & Boch	40-41	White Stuff	37
Jewellery		Sport & outdoor leisure	
Chapelle Jewellery	48-49	Asics	31
Chapelle Jewellery	40-47	Cotton Traders	62
Ladieswear		Gloucester Rugby	63
Alexon	13-14	Mountain Warehouse	05
AllSaints	80-81	Musto	20
Austin Reed	58	Nike Factory Store	10-12
Calvin Klein Jeans	38	The North Face	28-29
Cotton Traders	62	Onitsuka Tiger	30
Crew Clothing	22	Quba & Co	37a
Dash	13-14	Regatta	06
Double Two	55	Trespass	07
Eastex	13-14	Antiques	
Gap Outlet	70	Gloucester Quays	
Hawes & Curtis	66d	Antiques Centre	99a



gÿm

CITY CENTRE DOCKS ENTRANCE

Toilets

Toilets/Baby

Change

First Floor

• Lift

• Lift Stairs Toilets

• Lift Stairs

First Floor

• Lift

Stairs

Ground Floor

Stairs

Stairs

Toilets

First Floor

Baby change

Car park pay

Disabled toilet

Car park pay

and third floor)

machine (also on second

machine (also on Level 2 & 3)

(Radar Key required)

71,72 +72a

07/15 *Opens August 2015